1,710.00 0.00 1,710.00 1.00No.Snake Stick 5ft to 6ft  0.00          0.00 21 

Taxes on Material:  90,360.75Material Amount :

9,630.56 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

101,991.31 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES ONE LAC ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-ONE ONLY

CGST 2.5%  1,113.50 

CGST 6%  536.40 

CGST 9%  3,165.38 

SGST 2.5%  1,113.50 

SGST 6%  536.40 

SGST 9%  3,165.38 

Taxes on Transport & Other Charges :

0.00 

Payment Terms:  30 Credit (Days)

We request your co-operation for Implementation of GGG IMS policy & guidelines to achieve Pure Delight .